FIREPRO
FIRE PROTECTIVE BUILDING PRODUCTS
HEAD OFFICE: AUCKLAND (09) 579 0367
CHRISTCHURCH (03) 379 9364
Product specifications
can change. Contact
us to ensure you have

    In a fire situation, the cover
    expands internally to fill the
    available space with fire-
    resistant insulating material.
FF109-150, FF109-200, FF109-250
KEY FEATURES & BENEFITS
• Maintains fire protection, preventing or delaying the spread of fire, up to 60 minutes FRL.
● Cover is flexible, lightweight and can be fitted in seconds, from above or below the ceiling.
• No screws, drilling or support required.
• Cover is ventilated to reduce heat build-up.  Keep insulation clear.
• Suitable for downlights primarily of steel or aluminium construction.
• Acoustic Insulation.
• Prevent combustible materials from coming into contact with hot downlights.
Table 1. Sizes Available
Code
FF109-150 150 x 160 50 – 75
FF109-200 200 x 210 75 - 100
FF109-250 250 x 260 100 – 140
FF109-300 300 x 225 140 - 270
FF109-350 350 x 285 145 - 270
Cover nominal mm
OD  x  Height
Cutout Size
(Diam)